
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 22 X 7 IN

REF: LYMNS-250221-0024001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 20FEB25
ACTWGT: 47.85 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Prestige MC
Prestige MC

1230 EAST ST STE A

19294364790
REDDING CA 96001 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7722 1642 8280

     96001

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7722 1642 8280


